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For more information lisa.crapsi@burlington.ca | getinvolvedburlington.ca/bysc
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« High school students
coming together to
discuss key themes and
ways to take action in
their City

e Listen to presentations
about upcoming City
projects and directions
and provide feedback,
ideas and comments

» Bring information back to
your student body and be
the connection between
the City and your school
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All meetings are held online.
All dates will be published on

getinvolvedburlington.ca/bysc

Wednesday, Jan. 6, 2021
from 6 to 7 p.m.
Introduction Meeting

Tuesday, Jan. 19, 2021
from 4 to 5:30 p.m.
Halton Women'’s Place
Jerusha Mack

Wednesday, Feb. 3, 2021
from 4 to 5:30 p.m.
Integrated Mobility Plan
Steve Lucas

Wednesday, Feb. 17, 2021

from 6 to 7:30 p.m.

Climate Change Adaptation Plan
Fleur Storace-Hogan

Tuesday, March 2, 2021
from 4 to 5:30 p.m.
Councillor Shawna Stolte
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Tuesday, March 23, 2021
from 4 to 5:30 p.m.
Councillor Lisa Kearns

Wednesday, April 7, 2021
from 6 to 7:30 p.m.
BurlingtonGreen

Kale Black

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

from 4 to 5:30 p.m.

Festivals & Events; Volunteer &
Get Involved

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
from 4 to 5:30 p.m.
Mayor Meed-Ward

Wednesday, May 26, 2021
from 4 to 5:30 p.m.
Councillor Paul Sharman

Tuesday, June 8, 2021
from 6-7:30 p.m.
Councillor Rory Nisan and
Councillor Kelvin Galbraith
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